
P H O N E 

ADOBE OIL COMPANY 
1 2 Z 3 P E T R O L E U M L I F E B L D G . 

M I D L A N D , T E X A S 

October 24, 1961 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 
Aztec, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 

Re: E l l i o t t #1 
G-20-31-13 
San Juan County 

I t has been determined that the N/2 of Section 20 contains only 293.66 
acres and the attached revised Form C-128 i s f i l e d to show t h i s . Copies 
of waivers from the offset operators and landowners are also attached. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

ADOBE OIL COMPANY 

A. T. Sindel 
ATS:ds 
Attachments 

cc: USGS, Roswell, New Mex. 
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATIO ZOMMISSION 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE 

Revised Plat 10-23-61 

FORM C - 1 2 8 
R . v l . e d 5 / 1 / 5 7 

S E C T I O N A 

Operator ' 

.4DOSt"-.PIL 0OMPRNY 
Lease Wel l No . 

'I U n i t ' L e t t e r *£V 

G 
S e c t i o n 1 -

20 
Snship 

,NORTH 
Range 

13 -WEST 
Gouoty 

S A N J U A N 

l A 5 > 0 . W f e e t from the;*. .. NOB 

c t u a l Footage .B&cTStion of W e l l ; 

l i ne and 1450 feet f rom the EAf'T l i ne 

P roduc ing Form a l l d t ^ i * i ^ u n d L e v e l E U M g * 

*" l £ i 802.0 ' ^ > -
Pool Ded ica t ed Acreage: 

i f e . • Ref:, GL0 pla t dat^d 9 Ju ly 1954 • 
11 U&he Operator tbw&ly owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below1,:*,$YES "M?--''-- NO . ("Owner' 

tubd.'btes the r ight i o t ^ f i t l . i n t o and to produce f r i f tn any pbo l \ and to appropriate" the p roduc t ion e i the r f o r ^ b i m s e l f or fo r ' , 

another.. ( 6 5 - 3 . - 2 9 f e ) NMSA 1915. Comp.) • V : * V ' . . " • \ , ' \ f -.;: '"" 

2. If thrf^answer to quest i t th one i s " n O j S h a ' f t K & j n j e r e s t s of a l l the owners been c o n s o l i d a t e d by.cb^nBtuni t izat ion 'agreement o r o t h e r -

means the person 

himself and 

wise? .%KS 'NO " . I f a 'ns&eVis "y48» !e ' -Type of C o n s o l i d a t i o n 

. If the'a'nswer to uues t iao two i s " n o , " l i s t aU tbje.owners and . t be in re s t f ec t i 
' ' f ' . f • -* i - ' " > 

3 

Owner 

ve i n t e re s t s be low: 

^ 5 
— 

I i an <f D e s c r i p t i o n : 

S t C T I O N ! , B 

J 

r 

-+• 

I £ 9 3 

... .5- i • * I 

••'',Wt5 
*4tfcJv 

- ?v 

I X j 

^ 4 a c r e 5 -

 v 

1 C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

V' •'• •* \ n . J 

^ h e r e b y c e r t i f y - t h a t the i n f o r m a t i o n . 

in S £ C T . I O N .A above i s true and com­

ple te co the 'bes t of my knowledge and 

R e l i e f . 

'»&.' 
"Name 

o,r,i'>iJi.i'l'' 

teition • j . ',. •'•. '' ... .. .. 

iGqmpaoy;.;- f-< .• V. 

Date 
A4<^» a^i Grngmy 

W&mfbQB I t , I5€Q 

V 
1 hereby c e r t i f y that the w e l l l o c a t i o n 

shown on the p la t in S E C T I O N B was 

p lo t ted f rom f i e l d notes of ac tua l 

surveys made by me or under my 

supe rv i s i on , and that the same i s t rue 

and correcr to t h r best of my knowledge 

and b e l i e f . 

O 330 660 990 1320 ibSO I960 Z3IO Z(AO Z0O0 ISOO /OOO SOO 

Da. e • ui • r. 

19 Xorember i960' 
Regiate >e<i 1 J<u?r». si r>nai h^ijcineer 

and/or LHTI':! Surveyor 

C^i^K 6f 
/ ^ James P.' Leese 
C e r t i f i c a t e No . 
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATIO :OMMISSION 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE 

Revised Plat 10-23-61 

FORM C-128 
R.vl.ed 5/1/57 

S E C T I O N A 
Operator 

ABOHg^IL COMPRNY 
Lease 

81Ileft 
T e l l No . 

4 , 
n i t ' L e t t e r 

• , G 
A c t u a l "Footage . t e ^ l i t i o n of W e l l : 

Section' ' ' • 

2 0 

fa' 

nsh ip 

NORTH 
Range 

13 -WEST 
County 

SAN JUAN 

S'.-IS? 
14 feet f rom the*?' •NQR3_ 

Produc ing F o r m a ^ o n | i * 

l i ne and 1450 fee t f rom the EAST l i ne 

^Ground L e v e l . E H I , J J Pool Ded ica ted Acreage: 

,293.l>fc 2 m A c r e a 

. , , l ^ t Ref:. GLO plat dated 9 ' July 1954 
1. I&Sthe Operator tb-tfjpiily owner in the dedicated acreage "outlined on che plat beloWii.jYES »• NO " . ("Owner" means tb 

tSfco.'Kar rfce '•'#&' lofdrill into and to produce from any pooi and to appropriate the production" either for'bimself or for' himself an 

e person 

and 

another.. 165-3.-29 ( f t ) NMSA 7935: CWi.) -<f .''' 

2. If thrf.'.ao.swer to ques t ion one i s '•'no/'J$bave the i in re re s t s of a l l the own 

wise? %ES _ ' N O . I f an s^e rHs "y^S',^'*:Type of Consot .dat : 

owners been c o n s o l i d a t e d by .cbmHlunj t i za t ion ' agreement or 'o ther-

l i d a t i o n 

3. If the 'anf lwer ro ques t ion two i s " n o , " l i s : aM^tty'-Owners -and the i r ' j j es^ 'ec t ivc in t e re s t s be low: 

Owner V ;v7/v; 7~ 1: an d;X> e sc t i pt ton . • 

*v > "i , 'H" "V.'. ' 

1:V. 
' t. J -i S' 

1 L _ _ -

r 
E C T i d * & : ' B 

f. --> .'55k.-;' '.-.•'-'•»«.• 

I £V3 a c r e 5 ' t. 

* I r 
J 

•-'4 

' CERTIFICATION 

^hereby ce r t i fy , that the i n f o r m a t i o n , 

in SSCT.ION, A above i s true and com-

pie te to the 'bes t of my knowledge and 

.. >V-; i ' " •• 

,V^•^f i i> i^B©ft ' . 

Date j-T,. - '* 

I hereby c e r t i f y that the w e l l l o c a t i o n 

shown on the p la t in S E C T I O N - 0 was • 

• p lo t t ed f rom f i e l d notes of ac tua l / 

surveys made by me or under my 

supe rv i s ion , and that the same i s true 

and correct to the best of my knowledge 

ancl b e l i r f . 

O 330 660 990 1320 IbSO I960 Z3IO Z(AO ZOOO ISOO /OOO SOO 

D a ! e S j r ' r. r;:j 

1? November I960"-' 

and/or L«ti'.? Siirve^or -r^' 

/ ^ James F,' Leese 
C e r t i f i c a t e No . T4o3 



P H O N E M U 3 - 4 2 2 B 

ADOBE OIL COMPANY 
1 2 2 3 P E T R O L E U M L I T E D L D Q . 

MIDLAND, T E X A S 

October 3, 1961 

Century Drilling Coapany 
405 Enterprise Building 
Tulsa, Oklahoau 

Re: Elliott Lease - N/2 Section 20, 
T-31N, R--13W, San Juan County, 

New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 

The captioned acreage contains only a total of 293.66 acres due to the fact 
that this section is not standard and due to this fact the New Mexico Oil 
Conservation Commission requires that we obtain permission froa all offset 
operators to dri l l this acreage before they will approve the commraitication 
agreement. If you have no objections to same would you please so signify 
in the space provided below. 

Yours very truly, 

ADOBE OIL COMPANY 

J. L. Hooper 

JLHtbJs 

PERMISSION GRANTED THIS THE /?•&. 
DAY OF OCTOBER, 1961 

CENTURY DRILLING COMPANY 


